Position

Overload~Astronomy

Overload-Geography-
Instructnal

Overload-Geography-
Instructnal
Overload~Geology

Chairperson

Overload-Geography-
Instructnal

Overload~Astronomy

Overload-Earth Sciences

Instructional Support Asst IV

Academic Department
Assistant

Adjunct-Geography

Other Positions Held

Overload-EarthSpAv-
NON-Instruc,
Professor, Director
Planetarium

Overload-Geography-
NON-Instruc,
Overload~Geology,
Overload~Oceanograp
hy, Professor, TitleV
HSI STEM Center
Coord

Professor

Overload~Oceanograp
hy, Professor

Overload-Geography-
Instructnal, Overload-
Geography-NON-
Instruc, Professor
Overload-Geography-
NON-Instruc, Associate
Professor, Title V HSI
STEM OutreachCoord

Overload-EarthSpAv-
NON-Instruc, Assistant
Professor Astronomy,
Assistant Director
Planetarium

Overload-EarthSpAv-
NON-Instruc, Assistant
Professor Geology

Instructional Support
Asst IV

Adjunct MATH&NHS
Non-Instrc

Community College District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Department

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Total Wages

$124,847

$115,347

$115,247

$113,296

$108,394

$103,399

$90,412

$83,939

$70,916

$67,015

$28,304

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,150

$43,604

$34,223

$34,325

$42,447

$20,013

$25,774

$17,994

$29,968

$18,584

$2,990



Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Geology

Adjunct-Oceanography

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Geology

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Oceanography

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Geology

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Astronomy

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Astronomy

Adjunct-Oceanography

Adjunct-Geography

Temporary-Earth
Space&AviatnSc

Summer Adj-
Geography

Summer Adj-
Geography

Summer Adj-Geology,
Adjunct-Oceanography

Summer Adj-Geology

Summer Adj-
Geography

Summer Adj-
Mathematics

Adjunct-Oceanography

Overload-Geography-
NON-Instruc

Assistant Director
Planetarium

Summer Adj-
Geography

Adjunct-Geology,
Summer Adj-
Oceanography

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

$22,068

$20,605

$17,671

$16,049

$16,031

$14,384

$12,305

$11,076

$10,737

$9,635

$7,712

$7,057

$6,788

$5,567

$5,004

$4,851

$3,994

$2,569

$2,257

$2,298

$1,882

$1,828

$1,611

$1,641

$1,361

$1,182

$867

$241

$811

$0

$0

$450

$106

$437

$500

$64



Adjunct-Aviation

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Oceanography

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Geology

Adjunct-Astronomy

Adjunct-Oceanography

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Oceanography

Adjunct-Oceanography

Adjunct-Aviation

Adjunct-Geography

Adjunct-Aviation

Adjunct-Oceanography

Adjunct-Geology

Summer Adj-Aviation,

Palomar Community College

Adj-NON Instructional- District

Aviation

Summer Adj-
Oceanography
Adj-NON Instructr-
Geography, SumrAdj-
NON Instrctr-
Geography

Adj-NON Instructr-
Geography

Summer Adj-
Oceanography

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

$508

$201

$153

$137

$126

$123

$107

$97

$62

$61

$55

$47

$44

$36

$36

$26

$24

$52

$19

$4

$13

$3

$12

$10

$9

$0

$2

$1

$4

$1

$3

$1

$2

$2



Summer Adj-Oceanography

Adjunct-Aviation

Adjunct-Aviation

Adjunct-Aviation

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

Earth Space&Aviation
Sciences

$23

$22

$22

$2

$2

$1

$1

$0



