Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Overload~Astronomy	Overload-EarthSpAv- NON-Instruc, Professor, Director Planetarium	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$124,847	\$35,150
Overload-Geography- Instructnal	Overload-Geography- NON-Instruc, Overload~Geology, Overload~Oceanograp hy, Professor, TitleV HSI STEM Center Coord	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$115,347	\$43,604
Overload-Geography- Instructnal	Professor	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$115,247	\$34,223
Overload~Geology	Overload~Oceanograp hy, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$113,296	\$34,325
Chairperson	Overload-Geography- Instructnal, Overload- Geography-NON- Instruc, Professor	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$108,394	\$42,447
Overload-Geography- Instructnal	Overload-Geography- NON-Instruc, Associate Professor, Title V HSI STEM OutreachCoord	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$103,399	\$20,013
Overload~Astronomy	Overload-EarthSpAv- NON-Instruc, Assistant Professor Astronomy, Assistant Director Planetarium	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$90,412	\$25,774
Overload-Earth Sciences	Overload-EarthSpAv- NON-Instruc, Assistant Professor Geology	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$83,939	\$17,994
Instructional Support Asst IV	Instructional Support Asst IV	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$70,916	\$29,968
Academic Department Assistant		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$67,015	\$18,584
Adjunct-Geography	Adjunct MATH&NHS Non-Instrc	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$28,304	\$2,990

Adjunct-Geography	Summer Adj- Geography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$22,068	\$2,257
Adjunct-Geography	Summer Adj- Geography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$20,605	\$2,298
Adjunct-Geology	Summer Adj-Geology, Adjunct-Oceanography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$17,671	\$1,882
Adjunct-Oceanography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$16,049	\$1,828
Adjunct-Geography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$16,031	\$1,611
Adjunct-Geology	Summer Adj-Geology	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$14,384	\$1,641
Adjunct-Geography	Summer Adj- Geography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$12,305	\$1,361
Adjunct-Geography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$11,076	\$1,182
Adjunct-Oceanography	Summer Adj- Mathematics	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$10,737	\$867
Adjunct-Geography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$9,635	\$241
Adjunct-Geology	Adjunct-Oceanography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$7,712	\$811
Adjunct-Geography	Overload-Geography- NON-Instruc	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$7,057	\$0
Adjunct-Astronomy	Assistant Director Planetarium	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$6,788	\$0
Adjunct-Geography	Summer Adj- Geography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$5,567	\$450
Adjunct-Astronomy		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$5,004	\$106
Adjunct-Oceanography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$4,851	\$437
Adjunct-Geography	Adjunct-Geology, Summer Adj- Oceanography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$3,994	\$500
Temporary-Earth Space&AviatnSc		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$2,569	\$64

Adjunct-Aviation	Summer Adj-Aviation, Adj-NON Instructional- Aviation	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$508	\$52
Adjunct-Geography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$201	\$19
Adjunct-Oceanography	Summer Adj- Oceanography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$153	\$4
Adjunct-Geography	Adj-NON Instructr- Geography, SumrAdj- NON Instrctr- Geography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$137	\$13
Adjunct-Geography	Adj-NON Instructr- Geography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$126	\$3
Adjunct-Geology	Summer Adj- Oceanography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$123	\$12
Adjunct-Astronomy		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$107	\$10
Adjunct-Oceanography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$97	\$9
Adjunct-Geography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$62	\$0
Adjunct-Geography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$61	\$2
Adjunct-Oceanography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$55	\$1
Adjunct-Oceanography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$47	\$4
Adjunct-Aviation		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$44	\$1
Adjunct-Geography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$36	\$3
Adjunct-Aviation		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$36	\$1
Adjunct-Oceanography		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$26	\$2
Adjunct-Geology		Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$24	\$2

Summer Adj-Oceanography	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$23	\$2
Adjunct-Aviation	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$22	\$1
Adjunct-Aviation	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$22	\$1
Adjunct-Aviation	Palomar Community College District	Earth Space&Aviation Sciences	\$2	\$0